| \ DEMAND NO. 41 \
DEPART|M ENT OF I l‘\lDIAN SYS‘i’EM SOFM ‘EDI CINE AND HOM OE‘OPATHY
|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 1999 to defray chargesin respect of DEPARTMENT OF INDIAN SYSTEMS OF
MEDICINE AND HOMOEOPATHY
Revenue |Capital Total (in crores of Rupees)
Charged
Voted 85.09 0.51 85.60
I1. The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the Mi ni‘stry of Health and Family Welfare
Major 1997-98 Budget 1997-98 Revised 1998-99 Budget
Head Plan Non-Plan  |Tota Plan Non-Plan  |Tota Plan Non-Plan  |Tota
REVENUE SECTION
Secretariat - Socia Services 2251 2.27 0.30 257 2.27 0.30 2.57 2.27 0.39 2.66
Medical and Public Health 2210 32.26 21.20 53.46 29.76 33.35 63.11 46.22 36.21 82.43
Charged
Voted 32.26 21.20 53.46 29.76 33.35 63.11 46.22 36.21 82.43
Grants-in-aid to State Governments 3601 0.76 0.76 0.76 0.76
Total - Revenue Section 35.29 21.50 56.79 32.79 33.65 66.44 48.49 36.60 85.09
Charged
Voted 35.29 21.50 56.79 32.79 33.65 66.44 48.49 36.60 85.09
CAPITAL SECTION
Capital Outlay on Medical and Public Health 4210 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.51 0.51
Total - Capital Section 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.51 0.51
GRAND TOTAL 35.30 21.50 56.80 32.80 33.65 66.45 49.00 36.60 85.60
Charged
Voted 35.30 21.50 56.80 32.80 33.65 66.45 49.00 36.60 85.60




